Features
• Precision Low-Voltage Monitoring and Power-Fail
Detector
• 200-ms (typical) Reset Timeout
• Manual Reset Input
• Independent Watchdog Timer
• Reset Output Stage
• Push-pull Active-low Output (TPV706)

Low-Voltage Supervisory Circuits with Power-Fail Detector
www.3peak.com 14 / 16 GA20230801A6
Order Information
Order Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Package Marking Information MSL Transport Media, Quantity Eco Plan
TPV706VL1-SR (1) −40 to 125°C SOP8 V6V 1 Tape and Reel, 4000 Green
TPV706WL1-SR (1) −40 to 125°C SOP8 V6W 1 Tape and Reel, 4000 Green
TPV706YL1-SR (1) −40 to 125°C SOP8 V6Y 1 Tape and Reel, 4000 Green
TPV706ZL1-SR (1) −40 to 125°C SOP8 V6Z 1 Tape and Reel, 4000 Green
TPV706RL1-SR −40 to 125°C SOP8 V6R 1 Tape and Reel, 4000 Green
TPV706SL1-SR −40 to 125°C SOP8 V6S 1 Tape and Reel, 4000 Green
TPV706TL1-SR −40 to 125°C SOP8 V6T 1 Tape and Reel, 4000 Green
TPV706ML1-SR −40 to 125°C SOP8 V6M 1 Tape and Reel, 4000 Green
TPV706LL1-SR −40 to 125°C SOP8 V6L 1 Tape and Reel, 4000 Green
(1) For future products, contact the 3PEAK factory for more information and samples.
Green: 3PEAK defines "Green" to mean RoHS compatible and free of halogen substances.
TPV706
Low-Voltage Supervisory Circuits with Power-Fail Detector